
Dunphy Park Plan Holders List as of: 9/8/2017

Contractor Address Contact Name Phone Email

Ghilotti Brothers 525 Jacoby St, San 

Rafael, CA 94901

Ryan Strong 415-760-0289 ryans@ghilottibros.com

Bauman 

Landscape

1255 Battery St., 

#400 San Francisco, 

CA 94111

Spencer 415-447-4800 spencer@baumanland.com

Northern Pacific 550 Gateway Dr., 

#104 Napa, CA

Dan Palmer 707-732-1715 dan.palmer@northern-pacific.com

Maggiora & 

Ghilotti

555 Dubois St., San 

Rafael 94901

Kevin Bechtel kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com

WR Forde Eva Papineau 510-215-9338 eva@wrforde.net

Thompson 

Builders

250 Bel Marin Keys, 

Bldg A Novato, CA 

94949

Sarah Maudlin 415-456-8972 sarahs@tbcorp.com

Mike Brown 

Electric

561-A Mercantile Dr, 

Cotati, CA 94931

Susan Allred 707-792-8100 susan@mbelectric.com

Valentine Corp 111 Pelican Way, San 

Rafael, CA 94901

Valorie McCauley 415-453-3732 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com

CF Contracting Melinda Benedict 415-497-7005 benedict.melinda@gmail.com

Elite Team Offices 2972 Larking Ave. 

Clovis, CA 93612

Yesenia Hernandez 559-558-4760 yeseniaH@eliteteamoffices.com

Kevin Ghilotti Kevin Ghilotti 707-763-8700 kevinG@teamghilotti.com
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